HRS Amended Term Dates 2024-2025 v.3
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= School days = School holidays . = Bank holidays

= Weekends = Training Days

NB: Wednesday 4th September 2024 will be just Year 7 and those new to HRS Year 12 and all years
in the primary school. Thursday 5" September 2025 Years 8, 9, 10, 11 & 13 return.

Autumn Term: Monday 2 September 2024 — Wednesday 18 December 2024 68 days
Half Term 21 October — 1 November

Spring Term: Monday 6 January 2025 — Friday 4 April 2025 60 days
Half Term 17 February - 21 February

Summer Term: Tuesday 22 April 2025 — Thursday 24 July 2025 62 days
Half Term 26 May — 30 May, and May Bank Holiday - 5 May

190 days

Differences compared with Essex Dates:

October-h arm holid beairs-er2010 Octoberto N

HRS Christmas holiday begins 2 days earlier on Thursday 19 December
(rather than Saturday 21s%)

HRS Summer holiday begins 2 days later on Friday 25 July

(rather than Wednesday 23rd July)



